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Stock
Common /1017 SO 200 D $99.23 340,067 D
Stock
Common 7102017 SO 200 D $99.25 339,867 D
Stock
Common 7167017 s 10 D Y 339,767 D
Stock - 99.255 ’
Common 71012017 SO 100 D $99.26 339,667 D
Stock
Common /15017 SO 300 D $99.27 339,367 D
Stock
Common 7102017 S 100 D $99.28 339267 D
Stock
Common 71012017 SO 99 D $99.29 339,168 D
Stock
Common 7102017 SO 249 D $993 338919 D
Stock
Common 7145017 s 4 p 3 338,879 D
- — 99.315 :
Common /1017 SO 700 D $99.32 338,179 D
Stock
Common 71012017 SO 101 D $99.33 338078 D
Stock
Common 7167017 SO 300 D $99.37 337,778 D
Stock
Common /1,017 s 100 D 3 337,678 D
- — 99.395 ’
Common /15017 SO 100 D $994 337578 D
Stock
Common 7167017 SO 300 D $99.41 337,278 D
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Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
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WILMINGTON, MA 01887
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/s/ James C.
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**Signature of Date
Reporting Person

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

(1) This sale occurred pursuant to a 10b5-1 Trading Plan.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
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Reporting Owners

8. Price of 9. Nu
Derivative Deriy

Secut
Bene
Own
Follo
Repo
Tran:s
(Instr



